
 
 

 

 

 
Along with our co-sponsors:  

American Antiques & Jewelry, Inc;   Bay Motel & Family Restaurant;  
Drift Inn;   Four Way Bar & Restaurant;   Anonymous Donor 

 

“Derby Day” Card & Game Fundraising Event  

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
Come & join us for a full afternoon of cards, board games, and fun--all while helping to raise money to 

support many worthy causes in Brown County. We will also have a Yum-Yum Shoppe, Sip and Surprise, Raffle Baskets, a 
50/50 Raffle, Money Tree, and Door Prizes to add to the fun. All card or board games are welcome (e.g.: Mah Jongg, Sheepshead, 
Scrabble, Bunco, Dice, Dominos, Five Crowns, Hand & Foot, Sequence, etc.). Bridge players will be participating in 21 timed hands 
& must sign up with a partner. Other games, please sign up as a group and bring your game or decks.    

Cash Prizes will be awarded in all categories! 
 

Reservations required & while available w/final Deadline of April 15, 2026   
Don’t miss your chance to take part in a wonderful sit-down luncheon; a great day of fun, friends, games,  

and an opportunity to support many wonderful & worthy causes in Brown County. 
 

*** Please note that your name will NOT be counted in the reservation numbers until your payment is actually 

received! (BCCWC no refund policy applies.) Any questions or special needs for a medical issue, please contact Carol Simpson  
(920-983-9550).  If you sign up & find you are unable to attend, it is important that you let us know who will be coming in your place so 

that we can have proper information at the registration table for all games.  Note: Even number of teams are required for bridge!        
Feel free to dress in your favorite Derby Day attire for the event!   

 

Special thanks to Schneider National for their generous “in-kind” donation of our printing needs for this event! 
 

----------------------------------------------------Clip here & Return to Register---------------------------------------------- 

Sign me up… I don’t want to miss it !! 
 

Name: ____________________________________________Phone:_________________________  BCCWC Member:  YES or NO 
                                      (PRINT all info please) 

                                                                                  Check #__________ Amount Enclosed $__________ 
Note:  Use ONLY black or blue ink when writing checks.  The bank will assess a $10 fee for checks written in any other color.   

It would be very helpful if you would include checks for your partner or table in one envelope, please! 

  BRIDGE  (21 Hands – Timed-play)  --  include name and phone of partner ***(see above note)  
 

Partner:_________________________________________Phone_______________BCCWC Member: YES or NO 
  

          OR     OTHER GAMES  -- Sign up as a table; bring game or decks; (include Names/Phones)** 

Describe Game & list names of players at your table (use separate sheet or back of form): 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________**Indicate if they are BCCWC members. 

Make checks payable to “BCCWC” & reference Derby Card/Game Day. Please mail registration & payment to: 

Carol Simpson, 341 West Briar Lane, Green Bay, WI  54301 

 

 

All are invited to 
wear your favorite 

Derby attire!  

$17.00 of your entry fee is tax 
deductible.  Check the back page to 

see where our money goes! 

 
 

Date & Time:     Wednesday, April 29, 2026 

• 10:00 am – Registration; “Meet & Greet” w/Cash Bar 
• Lunch will be served promptly at 11:15 am 

Games & Awarding of Prizes:  Following lunch to 4:00 pm_ 
Menu:    Caesar Salad w/grilled chicken breast, shaved parmesan; roll; dessert tray 

Where:    Riverside Ballroom, 1560 Main St, Green Bay, WI 54302 

Cost:  $ 40 per person 



 
 

 
 
 

 
 

A D R C of Brown County ..............................................$2,000 
AED System ....................................................................1,500 
All Volunteer Band (formerly Allouez Village Band) .......... 500 
Altrusa Hospitality House ...............................................1,000 
Aspiro (Recreation Department) ....................................1,000 
BCCWC for Brown County Kress Library Garden ............... 300 
BCCWC for Building Quilts for Habitat for Humanity ......... 300 
BCCWC for HSHS Child Life Department .........................1,200 
BCCWC for A Smile Bouquet ............................................. 350  
BCCWC for Lovable Misfits ............................................... 400 
Boys and Girls Club of Greater Green Bay ......................... 500 
Bright Young Dyslexics Foundation .................................1,000 
Crime Stoppers, Green Bay Area ...................................... 500 
De Pere Community Center .............................................. 700 
Disabled American Veterans, Russell Leicht Ch. 3 ............. 750 
Ecumenical Partnership for Housing ...............................1,000 
Exceptional Equestrians Company ..................................2,500 
Families of Children with Cancer (FOCWC) .....................1,500 
Foster the Village, Inc .....................................................2,000 

Friends of Brown County Library/ Give-A-Kid-A-Book .... 1,500 

Friends of New Franken Fire Department ......................... 600 
The Giving Tree HSSD .....................................................1,000 
Green Bay Area Fire Fighters/Local 141Charities .............. 600 
Greater Green Bay Habitat for Humanity ........................1,000 
Hand-N Hand of Northeastern Wisconsin .......................1,000 
House of Hope Green Bay, Inc ........................................1,000 
K-9 Unit of Brown County Sheriff Dept ...........................1,500 
K-9 Unit of Green Bay Police Dept ..................................1,500 
Laundry Love with Helping Hands...................................1,000 
Laundry Love Green Bay, Inc ..........................................1,000 
Love Life Ministry ...........................................................1,000 
Loving the Skin I’m In, Inc ................................................. 500 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
Mediation Center of Greater Green Bay, Inc ........... 1,500 
NEW Community Clinic ........................................... 1,000 
NEW Community Shelter ........................................ 1,000 
Options for Independent Living, Inc ........................ 1,000 
St. John’s Ministries ................................................ 1,000 
Shop with a Cop, Brown County .............................  1,500 
Sleep in Heavenly Peace, Inc/De Pere Chapter ........ 1,000 
Webster Elementary Pantry ....................................... 500 
Wise Women’s Gathering Place, Inc ........................... 500 
You Belong, Green Bay............................................... 300 
 
Education Foundations of Brown County 

Ashwaubenon Education Foundation .................. 500 
Howard-Suamico Education Foundation .............. 500 
Phantom Foundation (West De Pere) .................. 500 
Pulaski Education Foundation .............................. 500 
School Spirit Foundation (Green Bay Area Public 

Schools) ....................................................... 1,000 
 
Food Pantries 

Calvary Lutheran Church Pantry ....................... 1,000 
Grace Lutheran Church Pantry .......................... 1,000 
Living Hope Church Food Pantry ....................... 1,000 
Manna for Life .................................................. 1,000 
Paul’s Pantry .................................................... 1,000 
Resurrection Lutheran Food Pantry .................. 1,000 
St. John Lutheran – Stocked Shelves ................. 1,000 
St. Patrick Food Pantry Hope Center ................. 1,000 
St. Willebrord Food Pantry ............................... 1,000 

 
 
TOTAL ................................................................ $53,500 

 

 

Since 2008, the BCCWC has granted 

over $628,000 in Community Awards, 

all to worthwhile causes right here in 

Brown County.  

In 2024-25, BCCWC members volunteered 
close to 16,000 hours in community service 
projects. Over the past 9 years, members 
have volunteered more than 146,000 hours! 

Brown County Community Women’s Club was founded in 2008 on service to our local community. 
BCCWC is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization, Federal EIN # 47-5475281. 

www.bccwc.org 

 


